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Akira Club Zoom Track & Field Carnival 2014 - 16/8/2014

Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 11

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 132 Leong, Yi Huan  10 Foon Yew Primary 15.23 q 4-1.6  
2 267 Delos Reyes Bilaro, Roshly Atasha 10 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 15.72 q 1+0.0  
3 102 Boon, Shi Ling Daura  10 Admiralty Primary 15.76 q 2+0.0  
4 276 Mamiko, Fang Ling  10 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 16.13 q 2+0.0  
5 275 Madhavan Reiniers, Nathalie Maria 10 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 16.39 q 4-1.6  
6 305 Anto, Ann Marie Shruthi  10 Team Saga 16.42 q 2+0.0  
7 206 -, Sravani  10 Sembawang Primary 16.46 q 3+0.0  
8 204 -, Leslie  10 Sembawang Primary 16.52 q 1+0.0  
9 133 Lim, Tung Ern  10 Foon Yew Primary 16.52 1+0.0  

10 137 Ng, Shi Qi Stephanie  10 Foon Yew Primary 16.83 3+0.0  
11 145 Lam, Kah Fon  10 Fuhua Primary 17.00 4-1.6  
12 138 Pang, Jing Wen Nikki  10 Foon Yew Primary 17.06 2+0.0  
13 216 Trisha, Bautista Trisha  10 Sembawang Primary 17.08 4-1.6  
14 278 Ngai`, Yoke Ting Natalie  10 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 17.15 1+0.0  
15 210 Chew, Angel  10 Sembawang Primary 17.20 1+0.0  
16 314 Tang, Alyssa Shi En  10 Team Saga 17.26 3+0.0  
17 286 Tan, Yi Han Ashley   9 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 17.27 1+0.0  
18 268 Galistan, Natalie Laura-Ann  10 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 17.55 2+0.0  
19 270 Iskandar Shah, Iffah Batrisyia   9 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 17.62 3+0.0  
20 277 Neo, Rui Xi Lexna   9 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 17.70 3+0.0  
21 339 Kyra, Kyra  10 Unattached 17.87 4-1.6  
22 227 Sudiksha, Mahendran  10 Sembawang Primary 17.88 2+0.0  
23 263 Cheok, En Qi Nicole   9 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 18.18 4-1.6  
24 146 Lim, Katie  10 Fuhua Primary 18.20 3+0.0  
25 106 Tiong, Pei Fang Melisse  10 Admiralty Primary 21.19 1+0.0  

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 11

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 132 Leong, Yi Huan  10 Foon Yew Primary 15.23 15.26  -1.5  
2 102 Boon, Shi Ling Daura  10 Admiralty Primary 15.76 15.48  -1.5  
3 267 Delos Reyes Bilaro, Roshly Atasha 10 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 15.72 15.71  -1.5  
4 275 Madhavan Reiniers, Nathalie Maria 10 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 16.39 16.39  -1.5  
5 305 Anto, Ann Marie Shruthi  10 Team Saga 16.42 16.44  -1.5  
6 276 Mamiko, Fang Ling  10 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 16.13 16.63  -1.5  
7 204 -, Leslie  10 Sembawang Primary 16.52 16.64  -1.5  
8 206 -, Sravani  10 Sembawang Primary 16.46 16.76  -1.5  

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 11

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Foon Yew Primary     A 1:03.61  
 2 Sembawang Primary     A 1:05.16  
 3 St Anthony Cannosian Primary     A 1:05.96  
 4 St Anthony Cannosian Primary     C 1:07.37  
 5 St Anthony Cannosian Primary     B 1:09.25  
 6 Fuhua Primary     A 1:09.46  
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Akira Club Zoom Track & Field Carnival 2014 - 16/8/2014

Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 136 Low, Zi Ying Sebrina  11 Foon Yew Primary 14.75 q 2-2.3  
2 104 Paalu, Dakshinnaah  11 Admiralty Primary 14.91 q 4+0.0  
3 282 Salvador, Angelica Marquez  12 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 15.09 q 1-1.1  
4 336 Woo, Shi Ying  11 Unattached 15.18 q 3-0.2  
5 105 Sariman, Nurulain Hamizah  11 Admiralty Primary 15.23 q 3-0.2  
6 309 Chua, Anthea  11 Team Saga 15.24 q 3-0.2  
7 264 Chew, Shi Min Nicole  12 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 15.37 q 4+0.0  
8 316 Yau, Tiffany  12 Team Saga 15.37 q 4+0.0  
9 215 Tok, Mei Hui  11 Sembawang Primary 15.41 4+0.0  

10 207 Armrin, Iffah  11 Sembawang Primary 15.46 4+0.0  
11 283 Sarmiento, Nina Alyssandra J  11 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 15.50 4+0.0  
12 135 Lim, Yi  11 Foon Yew Primary 15.66 1-1.1  
13 134 Lim, Xin Yan Nicole  11 Foon Yew Primary 15.66 4+0.0  
14 266 Chung, Qiu Ting Denise  11 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 15.82 3-0.2  
15 139 Tay, Wan Qing  11 Foon Yew Primary 15.86 2-2.3  
16 130 Ho, Yi Sing  11 Foon Yew Primary 16.18 3-0.2  
17 114 Hatanaka, Mei  11 Club Zoom 16.21 1-1.1  
18 217 Wong, Stefanie  11 Sembawang Primary 16.26 3-0.2  
19 273 Lavinge, Ines  11 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 16.31 2-2.3  
20 203 -, Christa  11 Sembawang Primary 16.40 2-2.3  
21 103 Chow, Zi Tian  11 Admiralty Primary 16.42 1-1.1  
22 231 Teo, Yiwei Angel  11 Seng Kang Primary 16.49 1-1.1  
23 211 Edward, Rena  11 Sembawang Primary 16.59 2-2.3  
24 274 Lopez Arellano, Kristen Faye  11 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 16.63 1-1.1  
25 310 Lee, Megan  11 Team Saga 16.72 2-2.3  
26 214 Toh, Li Ying  11 Sembawang Primary 16.73 1-1.1  
27 288 Yan, Xin Yue  12 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 17.33 3-0.2  
--- 281 Ramesh Sanjay J, Yashica  12 St Anthony Cannosian Primary DNS 2-2.3  

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 136 Low, Zi Ying Sebrina  11 Foon Yew Primary 14.75 14.64  -0.5  
2 282 Salvador, Angelica Marquez  12 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 15.09 14.80  -0.5  
3 104 Paalu, Dakshinnaah  11 Admiralty Primary 14.91 15.06  -0.5  
4 105 Sariman, Nurulain Hamizah  11 Admiralty Primary 15.23 15.22  -0.5  
5 309 Chua, Anthea  11 Team Saga 15.24 15.28  -0.5  
6 336 Woo, Shi Ying  11 Unattached 15.18 15.29  -0.5  
7 264 Chew, Shi Min Nicole  12 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 15.37 15.30  -0.5  

--- 316 Yau, Tiffany  12 Team Saga 15.37 DNS  -0.5  
 
Girls 600 Meter Dash Under 13

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 306 Apeland, Keira  12 Team Saga 1:50.56  
 2 171 Pond, Sasha   9 JS Athletics 1:55.39  
 3 309 Chua, Anthea  11 Team Saga 2:02.69  
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Akira Club Zoom Track & Field Carnival 2014 - 16/8/2014

Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1

Finals ...   (Girls 600 Meter Dash Under 13)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed

 4 271 Kodikara, Kathya  12 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 2:03.82  
 5 254 Callon, Claire  11 Singapore American School 2:04.72  
 6 213 Toh, Jia Wen  11 Sembawang Primary 2:06.17  
 7 308 Chong, Barbara  11 Team Saga 2:06.52  
 8 209 Bu, Gerianne  10 Sembawang Primary 2:17.94  
 9 313 Lui, Renee  10 Team Saga 2:19.53  
 10 230 Ng, Shi Han  11 Seng Kang Primary 2:20.98  
 11 269 Ho, Lei Hsuen Hazel  11 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 2:25.07  
 12 312 Lui, Regina   9 Team Saga 2:28.42  
 13 280 Pua, Siew Lin  11 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 2:32.07  
 14 265 Chirawan, Phanwong  12 St Anthony Cannosian Primary 2:39.64  
 15 148 Yang, Yiling  10 Fuhua Primary 3:06.87  
 --- 205 -, Linh  12 Sembawang Primary DNS  

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 13

 Team Relay FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 St Anthony Cannosian Primary     B 1:00.10 1
 2 Foon Yew Primary     A 1:00.22 1
 3 Team Saga     A 1:00.76 2
 4 Sembawang Primary     A 1:01.37 2
 5 St Anthony Cannosian Primary     C 1:01.57 2
 6 Admiralty Primary     A 1:02.06 1
 7 Seng Kang Primary     A 1:05.02 2
 8 Team Saga     B 1:06.02 1
 9 St Anthony Cannosian Primary     A 1:08.02 1

 
Women 100 Meter Dash Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 261 Quek, Jermaine  42 Singapore Masters Athletics 14.83  -1.3  
2 237 Kaur Riar, Sunita  36 Team Fusion 16.07  -1.3  
3 304 Zainuddin, Norlinda  39 Team Fusion 16.24  -1.3  
4 260 Oh, Linda  58 Singapore Masters Athletics 16.32  -1.3  
5 238 Lee, Oi Kit  40 Sia Athletics Club 17.19  -1.3  

 
Women 100 Meter Dash Open

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 332 Ahmad, Habihah Najihabi  20 Unattached 12.93 q 1-1.3  
2 335 Goh, Lynette  19 Unattached 13.26 q 20.2  
3 256 Kuan, Joy  23 Singapore Institute of Managem 13.32 q 20.2  
4 113 Hatanaka, Chihiro  15 Club Zoom 13.57 q 20.2  
5 307 Cheang, Hannah  13 Team Saga 14.20 q 20.2  
6 315 Tang, Shi Qi Alexis  13 Team Saga 14.73 q 1-1.3  
7 169 Chew, Louisa  13 JS Athletics 14.76 q 20.2  
8 334 Chin, Amrrit  18 Unattached 15.18 q 1-1.3  
9 239 Priya, Iavania  25 Sia Athletics Club 15.58 20.2  

10 236 Diana, Farah  21 Sia Athletics Club 17.27 20.2  
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Akira Club Zoom Track & Field Carnival 2014 - 16/8/2014

Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Meter Dash Open)
AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

--- 240 Regiena, Effa  25 Sia Athletics Club DNS 1-1.3  
--- 115 Marsden, Olivia  15 Club Zoom DNS 1-1.3  

 
Women 100 Meter Dash Open

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 332 Ahmad, Habihah Najihabi  20 Unattached 12.93 12.79  -0.2  
2 335 Goh, Lynette  19 Unattached 13.26 13.46  -0.2  
3 256 Kuan, Joy  23 Singapore Institute of Managem 13.32 13.49  -0.2  
4 113 Hatanaka, Chihiro  15 Club Zoom 13.57 13.75  -0.2  
5 307 Cheang, Hannah  13 Team Saga 14.20 14.21  -0.2  
6 315 Tang, Shi Qi Alexis  13 Team Saga 14.73 14.73  -0.2  
7 169 Chew, Louisa  13 JS Athletics 14.76 14.86  -0.2  
8 334 Chin, Amrrit  18 Unattached 15.18 15.24  -0.2  

 
Women 800 Meter Dash Open

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 303 Ng, Yu Jun Eliza  25 Swift Athletics Association 2:28.76  
 2 189 Lim, Janielle  19 Raffles Institution 2:31.20  
 3 302 Ng, Yew Cheo  28 Swift Athletics Association 2:38.02  
 4 193 Teo, Jia Yin  20 Republic Polytechnic 3:03.25  
 5 191 Nurul, Asyiqin  18 Republic Polytechnic 3:05.95  
 6 333 Callon, Kate  13 Unattached 3:06.59  
 7 190 Chua, Woong Ching  22 Republic Polytechnic 3:08.57  
 8 192 Sim, Jia Ying  17 Republic Polytechnic 3:08.93  
 9 364 Oh, Charlotte Yi Mun  19 Republic Polytechnic 3:12.87  
 --- 129 Chan, Yi Jing  16 Foon Yew Primary DNS  

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay Open

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Club Zoom     A 54.09  
 2 Wonder Girls     A 59.41  
 3 Sia Athletics Club     A 1:03.70  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 11

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 173 Chew, Julian  10 JS Athletics 14.50 q 1+0.0  
2 226 Kumar, Raam  11 Sembawang Primary 14.99 q 2-0.4  
3 321 Goh, Jonand  10 Team Saga 15.86 q 3-2.4  
4 220 Goh, Yan Ting  10 Sembawang Primary 16.16 q 1+0.0  
5 229 Weng, Alan  10 Sembawang Primary 16.32 q 2-0.4  
6 109 Huang, Gavriel   9 Admiralty Primary 16.52 q 3-2.4  
7 228 Vikas, Harsh  10 Sembawang Primary 16.61 q 3-2.4  
8 344 Ng, Jerald   9 Unattached 17.03 q 2-0.4  
9 232 Foong, Raeyen   9 Seng Kang Primary 17.07 3-2.4  

10 234 Liao, Jhen Yan  10 Seng Kang Primary 17.12 1+0.0  
11 151 Irwan, Harith Haqimie  10 Fuhua Primary 17.31 1+0.0  
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Akira Club Zoom Track & Field Carnival 2014 - 16/8/2014

Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 11)
AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

12 111 Mohd Haniff, Muhammad Iman   9 Admiralty Primary 17.68 1+0.0  
13 159 Singh, Krishang  10 Fuhua Primary 17.78 3-2.4  
14 160 Wee, Ee Zhi Dylan  10 Fuhua Primary 18.16 1+0.0  
15 330 yoo, John   9 Team Saga 18.21 1+0.0  
16 158 Quek, Boon Siang Felix   9 Fuhua Primary 18.23 2-0.4  
17 317 Chandra, Rosha  10 Team Saga 19.36 2-0.4  
--- 140 Chan, Hong Weng  10 Foon Yew Primary DNS 2-0.4  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 11

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 173 Chew, Julian  10 JS Athletics 14.50 14.65  -1.1  
2 226 Kumar, Raam  11 Sembawang Primary 14.99 14.92  -1.1  
3 321 Goh, Jonand  10 Team Saga 15.86 15.54  -1.1  
4 229 Weng, Alan  10 Sembawang Primary 16.32 16.08  -1.1  
5 220 Goh, Yan Ting  10 Sembawang Primary 16.16 16.12  -1.1  
6 109 Huang, Gavriel   9 Admiralty Primary 16.52 16.33  -1.1  
7 228 Vikas, Harsh  10 Sembawang Primary 16.61 16.38  -1.1  
8 344 Ng, Jerald   9 Unattached 17.03 16.79  -1.1  

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 11

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Sembawang Primary     A 1:05.39  
 2 Fuhua Primary     A 1:15.04  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 319 Gaffour, Kyes  12 Team Saga 13.39 q 1-0.8  
2 156 Noradee, Muhammad NurShahilmi 11 Fuhua Primary 14.14 q 2+0.0  
3 161 Keiper, Florian  12 Fwcc Team RedsXtreme 14.56 q 1-0.8  
4 143 Lee, Joe  11 Foon Yew Primary 14.86 q 3-1.4  
5 224 Ng, Ranen  11 Sembawang Primary 14.98 q 2+0.0  
6 219 Asis, Patrick  11 Sembawang Primary 15.11 q 2+0.0  
7 117 Leng, Elston  11 Club Zoom 15.11 q 3-1.4  
8 112 Tan, Jun Hao  11 Admiralty Primary 15.15 q 2+0.0  
9 144 Lee, Khang Xu  11 Foon Yew Primary 15.25 2+0.0  

10 141 Chan, Yi Jian  11 Foon Yew Primary 15.29 1-0.8  
11 142 Chia, Wen Hong  11 Foon Yew Primary 15.34 3-1.4  
12 365 Tan, Ansel  11 Team Saga 15.39 1-0.8  
13 235 Tang, Bowen Ethan  11 Seng Kang Primary 15.48 2+0.0  
14 152 Kenji Austin, Ho Matsuoka  10 Fuhua Primary 15.52 2+0.0  
15 326 Shitole, Atharav  11 Team Saga 15.59 3-1.4  
16 223 Ng, Jing Zhe  11 Sembawang Primary 15.74 3-1.4  
17 107 Abdul Aziz, Imraan Khan  11 Admiralty Primary 15.90 3-1.4  
18 110 Lee, Sheng Yao Joshua  11 Admiralty Primary 16.26 1-0.8  
19 322 Hii, Wei Sheng James  11 Team Saga 16.47 2+0.0  
20 188 Riduan, Ridauddeen  11 Quantum Athletics Club 16.69 1-0.8  
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Akira Club Zoom Track & Field Carnival 2014 - 16/8/2014

Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13)
AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

--- 108 Durrani J, Muhammad Darwish  11 Admiralty Primary DNS 1-0.8  
--- 328 Tan, Isaac  12 Team Saga DNS 1-0.8  
--- 149 Chong, Chuin Jie Allen  11 Fuhua Primary DNS 3-1.4  
--- 155 Mohammad Azeman, Hazman Lutfi 11 Fuhua Primary DNS 3-1.4  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 319 Gaffour, Kyes  12 Team Saga 13.39 13.54  -0.3  
2 156 Noradee, Muhammad NurShahilmi 11 Fuhua Primary 14.14 14.10  -0.3  
3 161 Keiper, Florian  12 Fwcc Team RedsXtreme 14.56 14.49  -0.3  
4 143 Lee, Joe  11 Foon Yew Primary 14.86 14.56  -0.3  
5 224 Ng, Ranen  11 Sembawang Primary 14.98 14.61  -0.3  
6 117 Leng, Elston  11 Club Zoom 15.11 15.06  -0.3  
7 219 Asis, Patrick  11 Sembawang Primary 15.11 15.12  -0.3  
8 112 Tan, Jun Hao  11 Admiralty Primary 15.15 15.35  -0.3  

 
Boys 600 Meter Dash Under 13

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 324 Koh, Daryl  12 Team Saga 1:51.36  
 2 323 Koh, Damien  11 Team Saga 1:54.62  
 3 325 Lui, Reuben  11 Team Saga 1:55.37  
 4 218 Abdullah, Haryzal  11 Sembawang Primary 2:00.10  
 5 117 Leng, Elston  11 Club Zoom 2:01.24  
 6 233 Hoo, Fang Zhou  11 Seng Kang Primary 2:02.40  
 7 255 Callon, Ben  11 Singapore American School 2:03.32  
 8 154 Lee, Kai Jun Adrian  11 Fuhua Primary 2:34.20  
 9 153 Koh, Jun Min Ryan  10 Fuhua Primary 2:46.79  

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 13

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Team Saga     A 58.17  
 2 Foon Yew Primary     A 58.44  
 3 Sembawang Primary     A 59.77  
 4 Admiralty Primary     A 1:02.47  
 5 Seng Kang Primary     A 1:04.18  
 6 Fuhua Primary     A 1:04.99  

 
Men 100 Meter Dash Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 349 Tay, Steven  43 Unattached 12.41  -0.1  
2 247 Ronald, Iskandar  43 Sia Athletics Club 12.67  -0.1  
3 347 Tan, Keng Lay Kevin  49 Team Fusion 12.69  -0.1  
4 253 Wahid, Faris  43 Sia Athletics Club 13.01  -0.1  
5 243 Jaafar, Radwan  43 Sia Athletics Club 13.15  -0.1  

--- 345 Ong, Jeffrey  44 Unattached DNS  -0.1  
--- 249 Su, Paul  54 Sia Athletics Club DNS  -0.1  
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Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1
 
Men 100 Meter Dash Open

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 357 Jamal, Amirudin  27 Wings Athletic Club 11.03 q 5+0.0  
2 127 Tumandi, Khairyll Amri  21 Flash 11.25 q 6-0.8  
3 359 Lim, Yao Peng  25 Wings Athletic Club 11.26 q 5+0.0  
4 176 Chia, Hui Kai Edwin  23 National Technological Uni 11.32 q 1+0.0  
5 123 Yuan, Joseph  28 Club Zoom 11.45 q 7-1.5  
6 350 Teo, Yan  19 Unattached 11.46 q 1+0.0  
7 128 Zuhilmi, Afiqul Adib  21 Flash 11.46 q 4+0.0  
8 201 Ragupaty, Kishen  20 Republic Polytechnic 11.47 q 2-1.4  
9 121 Ng, Chin Hui  20 Club Zoom 11.50 5+0.0  

10 353 Wee, Shawn  24 Unattached 11.59 5+0.0  
11 119 Lu, Wei Yi  27 Club Zoom 11.60 3+0.0  
12 183 Ang, Chen Xiang  20 National University of Singapo 11.61 5+0.0  
13 118 Lim, Jing Xing  24 Club Zoom 11.68 2-1.4  
14 198 Loh, Yong Tang Kelvin  21 Republic Polytechnic 11.69 2-1.4  
15 340 Loh, Guo Zhu Lvance  23 Unattached 11.79 3+0.0  
16 125 Hanif, Izwan Firdaus  26 Flash 11.81 5+0.0  
17 185 Liew, Shan Bin  20 Quantum Athletics Club 11.87 4+0.0  
18 182 Toh, Wee Hong  24 National Technological Uni 11.92 2-1.4  
19 338 Jhaveri, Jan  16 Unattached 12.10 4+0.0  
20 177 Muhammad Kamal, Muhammad Prem Nazir 22 National Technological Uni 12.22 7-1.5  
21 258 Khoo, Yuan Zhi  25 Singapore Institute of Managem 12.24 6-0.8  
22 259 Mok, Keane  24 Singapore Institute of Managem 12.30 1+0.0  
23 299 Tan, Charlton  19 St Joseph Institution 12.33 6-0.8  
24 297 Misnal, Hafizul Hakim  21 St Joseph Institution 12.37 3+0.0  
25 342 Mather, Richard  34 Unattached 12.37 1+0.0  
26 341 Mahat, Muhammad Afiq  20 Unattached 12.49 2-1.4  
27 126 Mohamad, Hafiz  26 Flash 12.60 7-1.5  
28 197 Lim, Young Kwang  21 Republic Polytechnic 12.63 3+0.0  
29 245 Mydin, Haja  32 Sia Athletics Club 12.65 3+0.0  
30 250 Tan, Victor  26 Sia Athletics Club 12.66 1+0.0  
31 301 Wirawan, Gerard  20 St Joseph Institution 12.68 4+0.0  
32 363 Gomez, Colin  18 YK Track Club 12.80 6-0.8  
33 248 Sarip, Imran  30 Sia Athletics Club 12.90 4+0.0  
33 290 Abisha, Ivan Natra  21 St Joseph Institution 12.90 1+0.0  
35 295 Lim, Dillon  17 St Joseph Institution 13.02 7-1.5  
36 318 Cheang, Matthew  14 Team Saga 13.03 6-0.8  
37 252 Van Huizen, Jeremy Alexander Sia Athletics Club 13.22 7-1.5  
38 291 D Cruz, Joshua Timothy  18 St Joseph Institution 13.28 5+0.0  
39 163 Ibrahim, Muhammad Haziq  13 Grace Orchard School 13.62 1+0.0  
40 166 Murad, Taufiq  16 Grace Orchard School 13.84 4+0.0  
41 168 Toh, Chin Hong Sky  13 Grace Orchard School 14.21 4+0.0  
42 162 Beh, Jian Kai  15 Grace Orchard School 14.23 3+0.0  
43 167 Ng, Wen Peng  16 Grace Orchard School 14.26 5+0.0  
44 184 Haron, Mohamad Nizam  20 Quantum Athletics Club 14.41 6-0.8  
45 165 Muhammad Azwan, Muhammad Ashraf 16 Grace Orchard School 14.56 7-1.5  
46 292 Hariharan, Kannan  17 St Joseph Institution 14.65 7-1.5  
--- 294 Lee, Thaddeus  20 St Joseph Institution DNS 3+0.0  
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Akira Club Zoom Track & Field Carnival 2014 - 16/8/2014

Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Meter Dash Open)
AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

--- 298 Soliven, Pia Gabrielle Alba  13 St Anthony Canossian Secondary DNS 2-1.4  
--- 172 B, Nithin  16 JS Athletics DNS 6-0.8  
--- 101 Ahmet, Bilen  29 Achilles Club DNS 6-0.8  
--- 120 Mustaffa, Muhammad Zulkhair  17 Club Zoom DNS 4+0.0  
--- 300 Tan, Dylan  21 St Joseph Institution DNS 2-1.4  
--- 164 Muhamad Shafee, Muhammad Shahrul 13 Grace Orchard School DNS 7-1.5  

 
Men 100 Meter Dash Open

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 357 Jamal, Amirudin  27 Wings Athletic Club 11.03 10.84  -0.5  
2 127 Tumandi, Khairyll Amri  21 Flash 11.25 11.23  -0.5  
3 359 Lim, Yao Peng  25 Wings Athletic Club 11.26 11.28  -0.5  
4 201 Ragupaty, Kishen  20 Republic Polytechnic 11.47 11.30  -0.5  
5 176 Chia, Hui Kai Edwin  23 National Technological Uni 11.32 11.40  -0.5  
6 123 Yuan, Joseph  28 Club Zoom 11.45 11.44  -0.5  
7 128 Zuhilmi, Afiqul Adib  21 Flash 11.46 11.47  -0.5  
8 350 Teo, Yan  19 Unattached 11.46 11.56  -0.5  

 
Men 400 Meter Dash Open

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 121 Ng, Chin Hui  20 Club Zoom 49.92 1
 2 362 Tan, Lance  27 Wings Athletic Club 52.36 1
 3 355 Zamrot, Luqman  20 Unattached 53.11 1
 4 182 Toh, Wee Hong  24 National Technological Uni 53.34 3
 5 180 Sharifuddin, Nur Muhammad  25 National Technological Uni 57.76 2
 6 196 Iskandar, Shahril  18 Republic Polytechnic 57.93 2
 7 124 Zamrot, Adam  19 Club Zoom 58.15 3
 8 199 Nizam, Muhammad Khairul  22 Republic Polytechnic 58.36 2
 9 252 Van Huizen, Jeremy Alexander Sia Athletics Club 58.74 2
 10 250 Tan, Victor  26 Sia Athletics Club 59.61 2
 11 363 Gomez, Colin  18 YK Track Club 1:01.44 3
 12 293 Koh, Lucas  22 St Joseph Institution 1:04.53 2
 13 187 Vignesh, Vignesh  14 Quantum Athletics Club 1:07.37 3
 --- 116 Chua, Wei Liang  15 Club Zoom DNS 3
 --- 300 Tan, Dylan  21 St Joseph Institution DNS 1
 --- 346 Tan, Bernard  41 Unattached DNS 3
 --- 351 Toh, Han Wei Johnason  17 Unattached DNS 2
 --- 195 Chua, Sean  17 Republic Polytechnic DNS 3
 --- 176 Chia, Hui Kai Edwin  23 National Technological Uni DNS 1
 --- 201 Ragupaty, Kishen  20 Republic Polytechnic DNS 1
 --- 258 Khoo, Yuan Zhi  25 Singapore Institute of Managem DNS 1
 --- 122 Tan, Chin Keong  19 Club Zoom DNS 2
 --- 245 Mydin, Haja  32 Sia Athletics Club DNS 3

 
Men 1 Mile Run Open

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 361 Soh, Hua Qun  23 Wings Athletic Club 4:28.97  
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Akira Club Zoom Track & Field Carnival 2014 - 16/8/2014

Bishan Stadium

Results - Day 1

Finals ...   (Men 1 Mile Run Open)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed

 2 356 Fang, Jianyong  25 Wings Athletic Club 4:46.10  
 3 366 Wong, Jonathon  24 Club Zoom 5:04.42  
 4 348 Tapsir, Heidizayat  38 Unattached 5:08.49  
 5 241 Goh, Kai Min Kenneth  26 Sia Athletics Club 5:10.27  
 6 242 Huang, Hao Dane  28 Sia Athletics Club 5:15.41  
 7 194 Cheng, Bryan  19 Republic Polytechnic 5:15.77  
 8 251 Tew, Tiong Loong  26 Sia Athletics Club 5:20.86  
 9 354 Yong, Sam  21 Unattached 5:21.74  
 10 246 Pang, Andrew Richard  29 Sia Athletics Club 5:23.97  
 11 174 Leonardia, Sean  14 JS Athletics 5:24.31  
 12 244 Martin, Paul Ivan  34 Sia Athletics Club 5:27.93  
 13 327 Tan, Gasper  14 Team Saga 5:35.09  
 14 202 Tan, Yi Jie  20 Republic Polytechnic 5:36.01  
 --- 337 Callon, Mark  46 Unattached DNS  
 --- 352 Toh, Jiale  26 Unattached DNS  
 --- 186 Rahmat, Raziq Haikal  14 Quantum Athletics Club DNS  
 --- 200 Ong, Yao Jie  17 Republic Polytechnic DNS  
 --- 178 Ng, Wei Brandon  22 National Technological Uni DNS  

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay Open

 Team Relay FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Team Shathik     A 42.63 1
 2 Club Zoom     A 43.50 1
 3 Flash     A 44.06 1
 4 Team Shathik     B 45.55 2
 5 Team 555+     A 46.58 2
 6 Sia Athletics Club     A 48.38 2
 7 Sia Athletics Club     C 49.32 1
 8 Seng Kang Sec School     A 51.38 2
 9 Sia Athletics Club     B 54.82 2
 --- Quantum Athletics Club     A DQ 1

 
Men Long Jump Open

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 175 Marayag, Benigo  28 JS Athletics 7.57m  +0.0  
2 358 Lai, Yong Hui  25 Wings Athletic Club 6.87m  1.4  
3 360 Lin, Alvin  30 Wings Athletic Club 6.67m  +0.0  
4 181 Teo, Zachary  21 National Technological Uni 6.32m  -0.9  
5 343 Meng, Sunn Khan  24 Unattached 5.51m  +0.0  
6 331 Muhamad, Kamarul Izzwan  18 Terengganu 5.35m  +0.0  
7 179 Ng, Yi Xun  25 National Technological Uni 4.51m  +0.0  

--- 257 Khan, Meng Linn  24 Singapore Institute of Managem FOUL    
--- 101 Ahmet, Bilen  29 Achilles Club DNS  NWI  
--- 296 Lin, Pei Qin  13 St Anthony Canossian Secondary DNS  NWI  


